
Shasta High School
Home of the Wolves

Girls Golf 2024
Day Date Match Location Time

Wednesday Sept. 11 EAL/SRL Match 1* Gold Hills (SHS) 1:00 p.m.
Thursday Sept. 19 EAL/SRL Match 2* Canyon Oaks (Chico) 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday Sept. 25 EAL/SRL Match 3* Riverview (EHS) 1:00 p.m.
Monday Sept. 30 Helen Lengfeld Memorial Tournament Wilcox Oaks TBA
Thursday Oct. 3 EAL/SRL Match 4* Grape Ranch (FHS) 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday Oct. 9 EAL/SRL Match 5* Butte Creek (PV) 1:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 17 EAL/SRL Match 6* Wilcox Oaks (RB) 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday Oct. 23 EAL League Championship Gold Hills (SHS) TBA
Monday Oct. 28 NSCIF Championship TBA 10:00 a.m.
Monday Nov. 12 Nor Cal Championships TBA TBA
Tuesday Nov. 19 CIF State Championships TBA TBA

League Matches* Shasta High School
2500 Eureka Way

Head Coach: Travis Bassham Redding CA, 96001
Principal: Shane Kikut Phone 241-4161, Fax 241-9571
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